Pilote

CORBERAND Yoan

GUEDJ Francois

GARRIGUES Nicolas

TURCO Jeremie

CICHOSZ Kevin

BONATO Yoann

THERON Nicolas

DESANGLES Yanis

JEAN Guillaume

VERGNES Kevin

GUIGOU Emmanuel

VIAROUGE David

GELLUSSEAU Luc

TOZLANIAN Damien

LEROSIER Pierre

LAMBERT Yoann

BERNARDI Florian

RUFFA Boris

AL MUTAWAA Mohamed

e N

Asssciahon.Radio Comatssaes

Copilote
GRANDJEAN Melanie
THERON Thierry

LADAME Audeline

BORNE Damien

MERCADIER Adele

BOULLOUD Benjamin

NEGRE Alexis

GAYRAUD Lionel

PASCAUD Loris
SABATIER Emma
BARRAL Florian

MICHELI Benjamin

DE JOUX Charles-Antoine

BLOT Pierre

CORBINEAU Marie

BELLOTO Victor

RUFFA Raphael

JOHNSTON Aaron

1/6

Voiture
Citroén C2
Renault CLIO RS

Citroén SAXO

Peugeot 207 S 2000

Renault CLIO RS

Citroén C3

Subaru impreza STI

Subaru Impreza STI

Renault CLIO RS
Peugeot 106 XSI
Renault CLIO RS

Peugeot 208

Porsche CAYMAN S

Renault CLIO RS
Renault CLIO RS
Renault CLIO RS
Renault CLIO

Peugeot 208 ;

Peugeot 208

Groupe/Cl
asse

F2000/13
F2000/14

N2s

A7S

FN3

R5

FN4

R4

R3
N1
R3

R2

GT10

R3
R3
R3
R3

R2

R2



Pilote
BREGEON Julien
TERRISSE Quentin
PISTACHI Luc

NOE Cedric

MARCOU Stephane

FAYET Guillaume
RAYNAL Fred
SEGUR Cedric
PADILLA Thierry
LORENZO Claude ;
LHERMINEZ Philippe
GILBERT Quentin

MAUFFREY Eric

HELARY Eric

PELLIER Laurent
SAHILA Aki

MOURLHOU Julien

PERRIER-CHAMBRE David

NAFRIA David
LITRE Mathieu

PUECH Lionel

JARLAN Maxime

Copilote
BRESSON Clement
BREVALLE Alexandre
BONICEL Adrien

VIGNOLLE Alex

SCUDIER Jerome

DAUDE Anthony
BERGER Cedric
BRALEY Ludovic
FURLANO Aurelie
GAUBERT Isabelle
DESNOYER Alain
SALMON Valentin

BRONNER Kevin

DEROUSSEAUX Catherine

COMBE Geoffrey
SUORSA Rami ;

CHAUVEAU Sophie

MERRIEN Aurelie

REQUENA Pedro
SANNIE Anael

SERRES Antoine

CAMALY Thierry

2/6

Voiture
Renault CLIO RS
Seat CUPRA
BMW COMPACT

Peugeot 208

Porsche CAYMAN CUP

Peugeot 106 XSI
Ford ESCORT
Citroén DS3 VTI
Opel KADETT ;
Peugeot 207 RC
Citroén DS3
Skoda FABIA

Skoda FABIA

Peugeot 208 VTI

Peugeot 208
Peugeot 208 VTI

Renault CLIO

Citroén SAXO VTS

Renault CLIO RS

Citroén SAXO VTS

Renault CLIO RS

Renault MEGANE MAXI

Groupe/Cl
asse

R3
FA7
F2000/14

R2

GT10

F2000/13
A8
R1
F2000/11
A8
R5
R5

R5

R2

R5
R2

R3

FN2

R3
FN2

FN3

F2000/14



Pilote
MARTY Julien
ALQUIER Gael
MARGAILLAN Hugo
MOISSET Benoit
BINOIS Laurent

ROUSSELIN Johann

LEDUC Vincent

AYRINHAC Clement

SOUBIROUX Vincent ;

GAUJOUX Damien

ANDRIEU Lionel
BONNEFIS Franck ;
SAVY Eva
CASABAN Alexandre
COMBE Fabien
CIAMIN Nicolas
BERFA Jordan
BLANC Antoine
BOUFFIER Bryan
BOUCHY Morgane
BAULES Bastien

BAULES Pierre

Copilote
VEDRAINE Emilie
CERES Marion
POUJOL Sebastien
RAYNAL Alexis
DELCLAUX Marion

DELBECQUE Cesar

PELAMOURGUES Laurence

VIGUIE Florian

PELAMOURGUES Marine

ROURE Marc
DUMAS Axel
LIQUIERE Marina
REGIS Elodie
COMBE Ludovic
VILANOVA Anthony

AUGUSTIN Damien

DINI Gilbert

NEGRIER Celine

ROMIEU Pierre

3/6

Voiture
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Citroén SAXO
Peugeot 208 VTI
Citroén SAXO VTS
Renault CLIO

Peugeot 208 VTI

Huyndai 120

Citroén C2 R2 MAX

Citroén AX SPORT

Peugeot 106 S16

Peugeot 207
Porsche CAYMAN S
Peugeot 106 XSI
Renault CLIO RS
Citroén C2 R2 MAX
ABARTH 124 RALLY
Huyndai 120
Peugeot 106 S16
Huyndai 120
Citroén DS3

Suzuki SWIFT

Porsche CAYMAN S

Groupe/Cl
asse

A8
FA6
R2
A6
R3

R2

R5

R2

F2000/11

FN2

A8
GT10
F2000/12
R3

R2
GT+15
R5

FA6

R5

R1

FN2

GT10



Pilote

BROSSY Alexandre

DO REGO Joel

PUEL Gerard

CHIVAYDEL Jean Laurent

TIRABASSI Brice
CARMINATTI Boris
LLARENA Efren

GIORDANO Quentin

BOURCIER Richard

DALMASSO Pauline
COURREGE Kevin
BONFILS Hugo

BOULADE Eric

MAJOREL Julien

BOURRAT Jacques

DOMMERDICH Sébastien

GIRAUD Franck
NICOLAS Steve
ROUSSEL Frederic

LAURIN Gerard

Copilote

DELPUECH Ludovic

GOMBERT Mathieu

PUEL Caroline

CAPOULADE Nicolas ;

DECLERCK Loic
LACRUZ Marine
FERNANDEZ Sara

ROCHE Yannick

DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc

PEREZ Laetitia
IMBERT Kevin
BROUZE Olivier

HAUMESSER Adrien

CAULET-CAILHOL Amelie

BOURRAT Bertrand

NAS DE TOURRIS
Emmanuelle

BRUNEL Amandine
DIAZ Maeva
COULOMBEL Antoine

MARQUEZ Stephane

4/6

Voiture

Renault CLIO
RAGNOTTI

Renault TWINGO RS

Mitsubishi LANCER EVO

8

Ford FIESTA

Huyndai 120
Renault CLIO IV
Peugeot 208 VTI

Huyndai 120

ABARTH 124 RALLY

Ford FIESTA
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 208

Citroén DS3

Renault CLIO

Citroén C2

Peugeot 205 GTI MAX

Renault TWINGO
Peugeot 206
Peugeot S16

Ford FIESTA ST

Groupe/Cl
asse

FN3

R1

FA8

R5

R5
R3
R2

R5

GT+15

R2j
F2000/12
R2

R5

R3

R2

F2000/14

R2
A7
FN3

R5



Pilote
MICHELI Hugo ;
SCHLOSSER Lilian
GROS Vanessa
EVANS Meirion
BONNET Freddy
WALTER Mathieu
DEIXONNE Charles

SAILLAT Yohan

SANGAYRAC Anthony

PITOT William
JEAN Philippe
ROSSEL Leo

RIBAUD Quentin

PATENOTTE Dominique

CLAUZEL Jean-Marie

PEREZ Jose Javier

BRUGEL Frederic

RIVA Eric

ANCIAN Jeremi

DA CUNHA Jean-Michel

CANZIAN Ricardo

DECAIX Sebastien

Copilote
RAFFAELLI Yoann
BONY Clement
BURGUIERE Luc

JACKSON Jonathan

RAINCOURT Thibault
PAILLOUX Aurelia

BRUGIER Gautier

TELESCA Luc

BRUN Romain
MUNOZ Jessica
CORIA Alexandre

MAURIN Mathieu

CHANDELIER Anthony

CLAUZEL Simon

ESPINO Alberto

BOUSQUET Benjamin

TRAYSSAC Bastien

VITRANI Olivier

DURAND Sebastien

PRIZZON Andrea

DECAIX Sebastien

5/6

Voiture
Peugeot 208
Ford FIESTA
Suzuki SW
Peugeot 208
Peugeot C2
Renault CLIO
Citroén VTS

Peugeot 106

Citroén SAXO

Renault CLIO
BMW 318 COMPACT
Peugeot 208

Peugeot 208 VTI

Renault CLIO RS

Peugeot 106

Renault CLIO RS

Citroén SAXO

Renault MEGANE

Ford FIESTA

Citroén DS3

Renault CLIO

Peugeot 206 MAXI

Groupe/Cl
asse

R2

R5

FN2

R2
F2000/13
R3

N2

F2000/13

F2000/13

R3
F2000/14
R2

R2

R3

N2

R3

F2000/13

F2000/14

R5

R5

R3

F2000/14



Pilote
BOULENC Benjamin
ROCHE Pierre
DELAGNE Dorian
RIEU Vincent

ROBERT Cedric

AYMARD Jerome

WAGNER William

ROMIGUIERE Joel

Copilote
ESCARTEFIGUE Jules
ROCHE Martine

DUMAS Bastien

DUVAL Matthieu ;

AYMARD BOUIX Sandrine

MILLET Kevin

NICOLEAU Romain

6/6

Voiture
Peugeot 208
Skoda Fabia
Peugeot 208
Ford FIESTA

Renault CLIO

Renault CLIO RS

Ford FIESTA

Renault CLIO

Groupe/Cl
asse

R2
R5
R2
R5

R3

R3

R5



